5. Furniture/Equipment 72,000

Total variable expenses 73,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
B. Fixed expenses

1. Administrative fees - legal/acct. 50 50 50 750
2. Insurance 950 950 950 950
3. Office Salaries 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833
4. Rent expense 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500
5. Utilities 250 250 250 250
6. Vehicle lease 800 800 800 800
7. Miscellaneous admin expense 200 200 200 200

Total fixed expenses 24,583 24,583 24,583 25,283
C. Interest expense (vehicles, equipment) 0 0 0 0
D. Interest expense (land and building) 0 0 0 0
E. Federal income tax
F. State income tax
G. Capital asset purc, cash (land and building) 0 0 0 0
H. Capital asset purc, cash (vehicles, equipment) 0 0 0 0
I. Loan repayment 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600

TOTAL CASH PAID OUT 99,683 27,683 27,683 28,383
CASH BALANCE/DEFICIENCY 100,317 72,634 44,951 24,973
LOAN TO BE RECEIVED
EQUITY DEPOSITS

ENDING CASH BALANCE 100,317 72,634 44,951 24,973

-13-

137

2008 Pro Forma Cash Flow Statement
Summit A&E

Page 2 (May through Dec)

-14-

MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

24,973 14,170 10,597 13,384 16,171 21,358 29,285 38,277

17,030 24,260 30,620 30,620 33,020 35,610 36,675 45,080
7,200 10,440 13,440 13,440 11,640 7,920 6,360 9,960
6,380 9,020 11,330 11,330 11,330 10,890 10,890 13,970
3,450 4,800 5,850 5,850 10,050 16,800 19,425 21,150

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42,003 38,430 41,217 44,004 49,191 56,968 65,960 83,357

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,000

450 450 450 450 450 300 300 300
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,500 1,500 5,500

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
950 950 950 950 950 950 950 950

20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833 20,833
1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500 1,500

250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

24,583 24,583 24,583 24,583 24,583 24,583 24,583 24,583
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600 1,600
27,833 27,833 27,833 27,833 27,833 27,683 27,683 31,683
14,170 10,597 13,384 16,171 21,358 29,285 38,277 51,674

14,170 10,597 13,384 16,171 21,358 29,285 38,277 51,674

138

Three Year Income Projection
Summit A&E

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 TOTAL

INCOME
A. Sales Receipts 261,320 438,960 495,870 1,196,150

1.  Architectural Fees 84,000 121,920 122,640 328,560
2.  Civil Engineering Fees 88,220 179,190 196,680 464,090
3. AutoCAD Tech Fees 89,100 137,850 176,550 403,500

B. Interest Income 0 0 0
C. Sale of lon

-15-

0
g-term assets 0 0 0

GROSS PROFIT 261,320 438,960 495,870 1,196,150
EXPENSES

A. Variable ex

0

penses
1. Marketing 12,000 12,000 12,000 36,000
2. Bonuses 4,000 4,000 4,000 12,000
3. Travel expenses 4,350 4,350 4,350 13,050
4. Miscellaneous 2,400 2,400 2,400 7,200

B. Fixed expenses
1. Administrative fees - legal/acct. 1,300 1,300 1,300 3,900
2. Insurance 11,400 11,400 11,400 34,200
3. Office Salaries 249,996 249,996 249,996 749,988
4. Rent expense 18,000 18,000 18,000 54,000
5. Utilities 3,000 3,000 3,000 9,000
6. Vehicle lease 9,600 9,600 9,600 28,800
7. Miscellaneous admin expense 2,400 2,400 2,400 7,200
8. Depreciation (assets) 9,600 9,600 9,600 28,800

Total operating expenses 328,046 328,046 328,046 984,138
NET INCOME -66,726 110,914 167,824 212,012

Other Income (intereset income)
Other Expense (intereset expense) 19,200 19,200 19,200 57,600

NET PROFIT (LOSS) BEFORE TAXES -85,926 91,714 148,624 154,412
Federal Taxes 18860 31,848 50,708
State Taxes 8312 13,092 21,404

NET PROFIT (LOSS) AFTER TAXES -85,926 64,542 103,684 82,300

139

Projected Balance Sheet
Summit A&E

-16-

ASSETS % of
asse

Current assets
Cash 128,000 64.0

Petty cash 0 0.00

Accounts receivable 0 0.00

Inventory 0 0.00

Short-term investments 0 0.00

Long-term investments

Fixed assets
Land (valued at cost) 0 0.00

Buildings
1. Cost 0 0.00

2. Less acc. depr. 0 0.00

Improvements
1. Cost 0 0.00

2. Less acc. depr. 0 0.00

Equipment 54,000 27.0

1. Cost 54,000
2. Less acc. depr. 0

Furniture 18,000 9.00

1. Cost 18,000
2. Less acc. depr. 0

Autos/Vehicles 0
1. Cost
2. Less acc. depr. 0

TOTAL ASSETS 200,000 100.

Business Name: